Chief Scientific Officer 
        Department of Post-harvest Technology, Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute, Gazipur 
        Phone: 49261514, Mobile: 01713273806 

E-mail: miar303@yahoo.com 

4. Sub-project budget (Tk): 

Total: Tk. 19,99,870.00 (Nineteen  lakh ninety nine thousand  eight hundred seventy taka only) 

5. Duration of the sub-project: 

a. Start date (Based on LoA signed): 14 th May, 2017 
b. End date:       30 September, 2018  

6. Justification of undertaking the sub-project:  

Onion, garlic and ginger are the integral part of our daily food recipe.